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30km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA2364 Jimmy Mofokeng 30km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:05:32



21km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA2249 Werner Jakoby 21km Trail Run/Walk Male Grand-Master (60+) 02:36:01
2 4 1 TA2303 Sebastian Jakoby 21km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 02:49:02



21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TA2098 Mpho Motaung 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:57:58
2 2 2 TA1994 Minette Bornman 21km Trail Run/Walk Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:59:44



15km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TRAIL20073 Jasper Theron 15km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 02:22:20



15km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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1 1 TA2079 Jeanne Havinga 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 01:27:03
2 2 1 TA2397 Zamile Njoko 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:42:13
3 3 2 TA1966 Lerato Maluleke 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:57:52
4 4 1 TRAIL20072 Charmain Van Der Merwe 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 53 Master (50-59) 02:20:27



10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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1 TA2235 Wihan Rossouw 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Senior (19-29) 01:05:12
2 4 1 TRAIL20226 Willie Theron 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:05:22
3 6 2 TA2333 Raymond Beardsley 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 01:09:03
4 7 1 TA1908 Corrie Nortje 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 01:10:34
5 17 1 TRAIL20638 Sean Du Toit 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 58 Master (50-59) 02:00:09
6 18 2 TA1963 Sean Tanzer 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 54 Master (50-59) 03:13:23



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20227
TRAIL20203
TA2044
TA1955
TRAIL11859
TA1928
TA2205
TRAIL20135
TA1034
TA2396
TA1907
TRAIL20413
TA2021

Anieke
Chinelle
Nadine
Sandra
Reah
Carin
Estelle
Itumeleng
Elmi
Renee
Whitney
Maria
Irene

Theron
Theron
Van Staden
Evans
Lebattie
Campbell-mc Geachy
Bester
Ndala
Smith
Steenkamp
Mbalati
Kyriacou
Van Wezel

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

13
53
42
61
43
41
55
58
56
31
63
39

12 to 15
12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:01:48
01:01:49
01:07:25
01:13:05
01:21:31
01:23:41
01:29:16
01:30:22
01:37:17
01:39:04
01:56:19
02:00:06
03:13:26



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

S — S

1 TA1968 Adrian Maguire 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 00:42:34
2 11 1 TA1986 Arno Stadler 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:19:20
3 12 1 TA2367 Hanro Stadler 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 4 Under 11 01:19:29
4 15 2 TA1995 Theophil Koster 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:20:46



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TRAIL20103
TRAIL20225
TA2327
TRAIL20777
TA2389
TRAIL20201
TA1804
TA1829
TA2180
TA2025
TA1873

Bridget
Jacqueline
Charmain
Janine
Zandri
Shalene
Sindiswa
Crescentia
Tabile
Marianka

Ajana

Wiid
Theron
Maguire
Rust
Le Roux
Theron
Maka
Ndimande
Mphatsoe
Stadler
Stadler

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

40
52
63
31
17
47
47
38
33
34

Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:38:51
00:40:22
00:42:32
00:58:12
01:00:12
01:06:15
01:10:09
01:11:04
01:11:18
01:19:31
01:20:42



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA1965 Eben Pretorius 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Male Master (50-59) 00:25:54



2.5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

G Aty AT

TA2123 Denice Pretorius 2.5km Trail Run/Walk Female Master (50-59) 00:25:57



